Reunién FAM Alcobendas

2024-06-23 [R2EEXE 2024-06-23 1
200m MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
00:21.68 - PC  M1086 MUNOZ ALONSO, ALBERTO ESP 88 Real Sociedad 25-02-2024 Madrid 00:21.38 00:21.82
00:21.89-PC M2366 OCANA DE LA VEGA, TIRSO ESP 95 Super Amara BAT 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:21.89 00:21.89
00:22.44 - PC GA23536 MARTINEZ ROQUE, ROI ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti 07-06-2024 Vigo 00:21.62 00:22.44
00:22.65-PC M1973 CADENAS POZO, JONATHAN ESP 04 Atletismo Alcorcon 12-06-2024 GUADALAJARA 00:21.83 00:22.65
00:22.88-PC M3794  VARGAS MARTINEZ, DIEGO ESP 08 Colmenar Viejo 08-06-2024 Madrid 00:22.88 00:22.88
00:23.02-PC M19596 GALLO ORIVE, ALVARO ESP 96 A.D. Marathon 03-02-2024 Madrid 00:23.09 00:23.09
00:23.08 - PC M3178 BALLESTEROS MIRET, SACHA ESP 80 E.A. Majadahonda 01-06-2024 Madrid 00:23.08 00:23.08
00:23.29 - PC M29594 IBEKWE , RICHARDSON CHIDERA NGR 06 Ajalkala 25-02-2024 Madrid 00:23.43
00:23.32-PC M6546 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, VICTOR ESP 99 A.D. Marathon 28-01-2024 Madrid 00:22.96
00:23.43-PC M2906 BACHILLER GARCIA, ANGEL ESP 96 Atletismo Alcorcon 12-05-2024 MGoStoles 00:23.10 00:23.43
00:23.50-PC M27881 LOMAS PEREZ, ALBERTO ESP 07 Ajalkala 13-01-2024 Madrid
00:23.56- PC  M20495 SOTO-LARGO BRACAMONTE, SERGIO ESP 96 A.D.Sprint 12-05-2024 MoStoles 00:23.07 00:23.56
00:23.73-PC M17369 GOMEZ HIDALGO, CARLOS ESP 04 A.D.Sprint 18-05-2024 Fuenlabrada 00:23.73 00:23.73
00:23.79-PC M2968 HERRERO ARTERO, PABLO ESP 69 Track Cross Road Team 01-06-2024 Madrid 00:23.37 00:23.79
00:24.04 - PC  M28067 RAMOS LOPEZ, SAMUEL ESP 08 Ciudad de Rivas 28-01-2024 Madrid
00:24.75-PC M33726 OZKUL, ONUR SUl 96 A.D. Sprint 18-05-2024 Fuenlabrada 00:24.75 00:24.75
00:24.82 M9719 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 77 A.D.Sprint 01-06-2024 Madrid (53.88) 00:22.22
00:24.89 - PC M28298 ALVAREZ LEUBE, JORGE ESP 05 Suanzes San Blas 12-05-2024 MoStoles 00:24.89 00:24.89
00:24.91-PC M13090 ESTRADA ZORZANO, INIGO ESP 06 Suanzes San Blas 25-02-2024 Madrid 00:25.44
00:24.94 - PC M30190 GUISADO BAUTISTA, JULIO ISAAC ESP 81 At. Arroyomolinos 12-05-2024 MoStoles 00:24.32 00:24.94
00:25.18 - PC  M10041 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, TOMAS ESP 73 A. A. Moratalaz 15-05-2024 Madrid 00:22.44 00:25.18
00:25.45-PC M2389 SERRANO ROLDAN, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 71 A.D.Sprint 01-06-2024 Madrid 00:25.44 00:25.45
00:25.54 - PC M32934 GOMEZ QUINTANAL, EDUARDO ESP 08 AtPozuelo 20-04-2024 Tres CantoS 00:25.54 00:25.54
00:25.54-PC M10691 RODRIGUEZ MORON, EDUARDO ESP 76 Club Corredores 01-06-2024 Madrid 00:25.28 00:25.54
00:25.56 - PC M16504 TUNON SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 70 A.A.Moratalaz 12-05-2024 M0oStoles 00:25.56 00:25.56
00:25.59-PC M13302 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, ROBERTO ESP 79 Track Cross Road Team 18-02-2024 Madrid 00:23.77 00:25.90
00:25.76 - PC  M30170 ORTEGA ARRIBAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 94 Polideportivo Getafe 25-02-2024 Madrid 00:25.62 00:25.88
00:25.80- PC M13530 LOPEZ SERRANO, RUBEN ESP 92 A.D. Marathon 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:24.87 00:25.80
00:26.76 - PC  M25942 BORJA VIDAL, JAVIER ESP 63 ED Santander 03-03-2024 San Sebastian 00:26.72 00:26.93

TO644 AVILA MARTIN, GERARDO ESP 77 UDAT Talavera 00:25.10

400m MASC. AL SM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
00:47.91-PC M9157 ZOLAWO KIAMAMBU, ELIEZER ESP 01 At. Intec-Zoiti 04-05-2024 Huesca 00:47.91 00:47.91
00:48.66 - PC  M6528 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, DELIBER ESP 93  Alcampo Scorpio 71 22-05-2024 Kobe - (JPN) 00:47.61 00:48.66
00:49.18 - PC  M2721 GALLARDO PAGE, EDUARDO ESP 88 S.G.Pontevedra 31-05-2024 Pinto 00:48.57 00:49.18
00:49.69 - PC  M3393 RUIZ BARRIOS, RUBEN ESP 00 At.Fuenlabrada 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:49.69 00:49.69
00:49.87 - PC  M15608 MARCOS DE BENITO, DAVID ESP 06 Suanzes San Blas 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 00:49.87 00:49.87
00:50.29 - PC  M9868 MEJIA INAREJOS, DIEGO ESP 00 At Cervantes Alcala 16-06-2024 Madrid (1.53.27) 00:54.30
00:50.59-PC M2939 GASCON SANZ, MIGUEL ESP 05 Rivas 2.06 17-03-2024 Leganés 00:50.59 00:50.59
00:50.79 - PC M28414 ABASCAL SANCHEZ, JUAN ESP 95 A.D. Marathon 18-05-2024 Fuenlabrada 00:50.05 00:50.79
00:50.82 - PC  M7756 SALIDO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER ESP 03 A.A. Mostoles 09-06-2024 Madrid 00:50.82 00:50.82
00:51.05-PC M17369 GOMEZ HIDALGO, CARLOS ESP 04 A.D.Sprint 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:51.05 00:51.05
00:51.41 - PC M8589 CARRION MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 07 Club Corredores 28-01-2024 Madrid 00:51.56
00:51.47 - PC M20495 SOTO-LARGO BRACAMONTE, SERGIO ESP 96 A.D.Sprint 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 00:51.47 00:51.47
00:51.48 - PC  M30578 REYES STANFORD, ELKIN LEONARDO COL 03 At. Arroyomolinos 03-03-2024 Madrid 00:50.98
00:51.54-PC M10997 LOPEZ MANSO, JUAN ESP 82 At.Fuenlabrada 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:48.90 00:51.54
00:51.82 -PC M15757 BORRAZ BARBERAN, PABLO ESP 06 Club Corredores 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 00:51.82 00:51.82
00:52.36- PC  M8356 MAZA DE LIZANA UBERO, JAVIER ESP 04 E.A. Majadahonda 15-05-2024 Madrid 00:52.36 00:52.36
00:52.68 - PC M3746 CEDILLO VALLADOLID, MARIO ESP 98 Atletismo Leganes 11-02-2024 Madrid 00:52.03 00:52.87
00:53.12 M15208 BERLINCHES SOTOCA, VICTOR ESP 06 Ajalkala 25-02-2024 Madrid (2.00.03)
00:53.53-PC M52 MEDINA VELASCO, MILIYON ESP 08 A.D.Sprint 09-06-2024 Madrid 00:53.53 00:53.53
00:53.78 - PC  TO848 VILLAMOR DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 86 INDEPENDIENTE 01-06-2024 Ciudad Real 00:53.78 00:53.78
00:53.88 - PC M9719 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 77 A.D.Sprint 01-06-2024 Madrid 00:53.00 00:53.88
00:54.62 - PC  M28298 ALVAREZ LEUBE, JORGE ESP 05 Suanzes San Blas 15-05-2024 Madrid 00:54.62 00:54.62
00:55.00- PC M25018 ACOSTA GALLARDO, RENATO PAR 06 E.A. Majadahonda 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:55.00 00:55.00
00:55.34-PC M31931 LARROSA SANCHEZ DE LEON, HUGO ESP 07 Club Atletismo Las Rozas 09-06-2024 Madrid 00:55.34 00:55.34
00:57.63 - PC TO704 MARTIN GONZALEZ, JESUS DAVID ESP 89 UDAT Talavera 15-06-2024 Ciudad Real 00:57.63 00:57.63
00:57.85-PC GU310 GARCIA BONACHO, JAIME ESP 82 CD Velociraptor 15-06-2024 Ciudad Real 00:57.85 00:57.85
00:58.79-PC M30170 ORTEGA ARRIBAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 94 Polideportivo Getafe 11-02-2024 Madrid 00:58.52 01:00.66
00:59.26 - PC  M28734 ESTALAYO CIRIA, DAVID ESP 08 Club Atletismo Las Rozas 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 00:59.26 00:59.26
01:00.05-PC M1352 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ, TORIBIO ESP 63 A.A. Mostoles 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:56.59 01:00.05
01:00.37 - PC  M9492 AZCARATE MOROTE, FRANCISCO ESP 70 Colmenar Viejo 28-01-2024 Madrid 00:59.63 01:01.02
01:00.63 - PC M280 JARAMILLO AGUADO, CARLOS ESP 64 A.A. Moratalaz 18-02-2024 Madrid 00:55.03 01:02.55
01:01.15-PC M10691 RODRIGUEZ MORON, EDUARDO ESP 76 Club Corredores 19-05-2024 Leganés 00:58.51 01:01.15
01:01.59-PC M47 REGIDOR ARRABALES, JOSE LUIS ESP 77 Atletico Aranjuez 29-05-2024 CoSlada 01:01.06 01:01.59
01:02.00-PC M1011 MARTIN ESPINOSA, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 65 Colmenar Viejo 01-06-2024 Madrid 01:00.62 01:02.00
01:02.10- PC M32087 MARTIN MUNOZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 72 ED Santander 15-06-2024 Madrid 01:02.10 01:02.10
01:04.81-PC M1768 VIDAL LOZANO, MANUEL ESP 64 A.A. Moratalaz 02-03-2024 San Sebastian 01:00.66 01:06.02

M3178 BALLESTEROS MIRET, SACHA ESP 80 E.A. Majadahonda 00:48.56



Reunién FAM Alcobendas
Fecha Inicio  PIGZAEEE LR 2024-06-23 N.Jornadas _Hi

M33789 CASTRO OSPINA, PEDRO ESP 00 A.D.Sprint

M2988 DE LA FUENTE BAUTISTA, ANGEL ESP 79 A.A. Mostoles 00:54.54
VA8829  FLORES BLANCO, OSCAR DAVID ESP 70 VinoToro CRural 00:59.32
M1447  GONZALEZ MELERO, TOMAS ESP 81 Club Corredores 00:57.48
M27212  MARTIN FRANCES, GABRIEL ESP 05 A.D.Sprint 00:55.60
M602 MATIENZO RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO JOSE ESP 91 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 00:49.56
M32231 MORENO GARRIGUE, PABLO ESP 07 Sporting Hortaleza

M9222 PLA ESTEBANEZ, LORENZO ESP 00 Trops-Cueva de Nerja 00:49.81
M8857 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ESP 06 Ardillas-Escorial 00:52.69
M30052 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO ESP 99  Club Run For You

M2847  VILCHES PUERTA, SERGIO ESP 94 Atletismo Leganes 00:55.64

1.000m MASC. AL CM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
02:43.60-PC  M21335 BLASCO ECHEVARRIA, ARITZ ESP 09 A.D.Sprint 03-03-2024 Valencia 02:50.83 02:50.83
02:43.70-PC M29238 RUIZ DE CASTANEDA ESTEBAN, IGNACIO ESP 09 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 10-03-2024 Madrid 02:48.61 02:48.61
02:45.29-PC M27141 RODRIGUEZ ZAPATERA, PABLO ESP 09 Running Rio 25-05-2024 AlcoBendas 02:45.29 02:45.29
02:47.60-PC  M24628 GONZALEZ MORATO, PABLO ESP 09 At Pozuelo 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 02:47.60 02:47.60
02:49.14 - PC  M10716 URBINA YEREGUI, HAILE ESP 09 Club Corredores 28-01-2024 Madrid 02:52.08
02:49.15-PC M29128 MAS FERNANDEZ-BARRUTIA, LUCAS ESP 10 Ardillas-Escorial 12-06-2024 GUADALAJARA 02:49.15 02:49.15
02:49.85-PC M2270 ROMERO RAMOS, ANDRES ESP 09 A.D.Sprint 25-05-2024 AlcoBendas 02:49.85 02:49.85
02:52.79-PC M24289 GARCIA DiAZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 Club Corredores 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 02:52.79 02:52.79
02:55.96 - PC M26504 FERNANDEZ TALAN, ALVARO ESP 10 A.A.Valdemoro 17-02-2024 Madrid 02:57.53 02:57.53
02:57.54 - PC M14517 LOZANO BEL, GUILLERMO ESP 09 Ajalkala 28-01-2024 Madrid 02:57.54 02:57.54
02:58.11-PC M30740 HACK, DANIEL REX GBR 10 Club Corredores 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 02:58.11 02:58.11
03:03.94-PC M13424 SACRISTAN LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 10 Colmenar Viejo 17-02-2024 Madrid 03:11.32 03:11.70
03:05.22 - PC  M32372 SANCHEZ VARAS, JESUS ESP 09 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 03:05.22 03:05.22
03:06.49 - PC  M28274 MARTIN DE LA FUENTE, RAUL ESP 10 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 03:06.49 03:06.49
03:10.53-PC M800 CABELLOS MATEO, RODRIGO ESP 10 A.A.Valdemoro 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 03:10.53 03:10.53
03:11.15-PC M31400 GONZALEZ FIERRO, MATEO ESP 10 C.D. Santa Maria del Pilar 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 03:11.15 03:11.15
03:17.57-PC M15896 RIPOLL MARTINEZ, VICTOR ANDREA ESP 09 Escuela Colmenarejo 28-04-2024 Collado Villalba 03:17.01 03:17.57
03:22.00- PC M3848 ROLDAN MUINOS, DANIEL ESP 10 Cronos Villaviciosa 24-03-2024 Pinto 03:22.00 03:22.00
03:27.55-PC M29228 FERIA HUELVES, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 20-01-2024 Madrid 03:27.55 03:27.55
03:32.97 - PC M13337 PARIENTE CARCEDO, OLIVER ESP 10 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca 02-06-2024 Collado Villalba 03:32.97 03:32.97

M26085 DE MIGUEL DE LA VEGA, MARCOS ESP 10 Colmenar Viejo 03:41.73

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
14.49 - PC M13740 VILA VASQUEZ, IKER ALFREDO ESP 09 A.D.Sprint 26-05-2024 Leganés 14.49 14.49
16.77 - PC M10716 URBINA YEREGUI, HAILE ESP 09 Club Corredores 14-04-2024 AlcoBendas 16.77 16.77

M26824 TORRENO FOJON, FRANCISCO ESP 09 A.D.Sprint 17.94

200m FEM. AL SF

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
00:24.26 - PC  1B22150 PERALTA ESCANDELL, IVANA ESP 05 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:24.21 00:24.26
00:24.89 - PC  TO4907 SUAZO CASADO, SILVIA ESP 02 A.D.Sprint 15-06-2024 Ciudad Real 00:24.82 00:24.89
00:25.38 - PC M5699 FERNANDEZ MORA, LAURA ESP 92 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 10-02-2024 Antequera 00:25.14
00:25.54 - PC  GA5578  IGLESIAS FORNEIRO, ADIARATOU ESP 99 INDEPENDIENTE 15-06-2024 Vigo 00:24.00 00:25.54
00:25.76 - PC  M12574 GOMEZ RESINO, MARIA ESP 05 Las Celtiberas de Soria 25-02-2024 Madrid 00:25.84
00:25.79 - PC  M3560 ZAFRILLA VERA, VALERIA ESP 03 Valencia Club Atletismo 29-05-2024 CoSlada 00:25.54 00:25.79
00:26.12 - PC  M26347 LOPEZ MORATILLA, LAURA ESP 03 Dep. La Esperanza 12-06-2024 GUADALAJARA 00:25.78 00:26.12
00:26.12 - PC  M10630 OROZCO MARTINEZ, SHEILA ESP 07 At. Arroyomolinos 06-04-2024 Leganés 00:26.12 00:26.12
00:26.25-PC M17723 BASILIO DOMINGUEZ, FERNANDA ESP 08 At Pozuelo 12-05-2024 MdStoLes 00:26.25 00:26.25
00:26.33-PC M14178 GARCIA WNEK, MARIA ESP 08 Ajalkala 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:26.33 00:26.33
00:26.65 - PC  M3075 MARINA RAMOS, JULIA ESP 94 Suanzes San Blas 03-02-2024 Madrid 00:26.50 00:27.33
00:26.72 - PC CT2643  CARRION RUBIO, MARTA ESP 96 Andorra At. 08-06-2024 Gava 00:25.89 00:26.72
00:27.02-PC TO5126 DELGADO FERNANDEZ, ANA ESP 04 UDAT Talavera 25-05-2024 Toledo 00:26.98 00:27.02
00:28.26 M10578 MARTINEZ DE LA HERMOSA, ALBA ESP 01 Ajalkala 15-06-2024 Madrid (1.02.98) 00:28.88
00:28.76 - PC  M7313 GONZALEZ DIAZ-BENITO DE LAS HUERTAS, SOFIA ESP 04 Suanzes San Blas 21-01-2024 Madrid 00:28.56 00:28.80
00:28.96 - PC  M24196 DELGADO GONZALEZ, LYDIA ESP 08 Suanzes San Blas 12-05-2024 MdStoLes 00:28.96 00:28.96
00:29.23 - PC M7004 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, VERONICA ESP 04 A.D. Marathon 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:29.23 00:29.23
00:29.57 -PC M11791 ANDUEZA ROBUSTILLO, LAURA ESP 78 Track Cross Road Team 18-02-2024 Madrid 00:29.38
00:30.31-PC M30147 HERNANDEZ PONZ, JULIA ESP 98 A.D.Sprint 15-06-2024 Madrid 00:30.14 00:30.31
00:30.82 - PC GU1331 SOTO ALVAREZ, PALOMA ESP 69 INDEPENDIENTE 15-05-2024 Madrid 00:29.06 00:30.82
00:31.00- PC  M4732 ALVAREZ SOUSA, CAMILA BEATRIZ ESP 98 Suanzes San Blas 25-02-2024 Madrid 00:30.20 00:30.52
00:32.34-PC M3177 MUNOZ CONESA, MONICA ESP 75 Club Corredores 20-04-2024 Tres CantoS 00:31.49 00:32.34

M14507 GARCIA LUJAN, EVA ESP 04 A.D.Sprint 00:29.51
M364 LATORRE MOLINA, ZULIMA ESP 83 Track Cross Road Team 00:28.00
M13005 LOZANO MUNOZ, ROCIO ESP 05 SS. Reyes - CC. Menorca

400m FEM. AL SF
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT
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00:54.92 - PC
00:56.06 - PC
00:56.09 - PC
00:56.81 - PC
00:56.84 - PC
00:57.88 - PC
00:58.25 - PC
00:58.69 - PC
00:59.51 - PC
00:59.65 - PC
00:59.77 - PC
01:00.06 - PC
01:00.29 - PC
01:00.72 - PC
01:00.72 - PC
01:01.75 - PC
01:01.82 - PC
01:04.93 - PC
01:05.14

01:05.38 - PC
01:05.80 - PC
01:05.91 - PC
01:06.71 - PC
01:06.77 - PC
01:07.84 - PC
01:12.34 - PC
01:12.86 - PC
01:13.01-PC

M1610
TO5726
M5699
M29633
M12574
M8139
M3494
M16218
M26002
LO7376
M16521
M17225
M8615
M17218
TO5285
M3652
M1330
M4776
M26171
M4253
M6099
M29869
M11791
M12993
M6357
M6921
TO855
M9130
M10150
M30147
M14030

SOBRINO OROSA, PALOMA
GONZALEZ GAMONAL, INES
FERNANDEZ MORA, LAURA
VARGAS ALVIRA, MARIA

GOMEZ RESINO, MARIA

BENEDE UBIETO, RAQUEL

TORRES GUTIERREZ, TERESA
ANDREU FERNANDEZ, ELENA
RODENAS FERNANDEZ, CLARA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS

GARCIA GUILLEN, ALEXIA
BUESO-INCHAUSTI GARCIA, PALLAVI
BELLIDO HERRERA, LAURA

ALIQUE REPARAZ, SILVIA
SERRANO FARRACES, BEATRIZ
FERNANDEZ DE CUEVAS MORGAN, LAURA
CARRION MARTINEZ, LOLA
RODRIGUEZ UGARTE, PAULA
RODRIGUEZ CARBONELL, CARLOTA
BOGDANOVA KIRILOVA, NATALIE
PEREZ INSOLERA, CLAUDIA
GARCIA MIGUEL, SOFIA

ANDUEZA ROBUSTILLO, LAURA
VELA GARCIA, ESTHER

CERNA LOPEZ, EMMA

MORENO SANCHEZ, RAQUEL
RUFO GARCIA, MARTA

BARRIOS BARCELONA, ROSA MARIA
GARCIA LUJAN, LAURA
HERNANDEZ PONZ, JULIA
VARDULAKIS SEVILLA, DAFNE

00X 2024-06-23

ESP 99 Las Celtiberas de Soria

ESP 06 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo
ESP 92 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
ESP 06 Ajalkala

ESP 05 Las Celtiberas de Soria

ESP 96 A.D.Sprint

ESP 82 Track Cross Road Team

ESP 04
ESP 07
ESP 03
ESP 08
ESP 02
ESP 03
ESP 08
ESP 89
ESP 07
ESP 04
ESP 00
ESP 03
ESP 05
ESP 80
ESP 08
ESP 78
ESP 99
ESP 07
ESP 76
ESP 97
ESP 69
ESP 02
ESP 98
ESP 03

Club Corredores
E.A. Majadahonda
At. Fuenlabrada
Ajalkala

E.A. Majadahonda
A.D. Marathon
A.D. Sprint

UDAT Talavera
Edward Athletic
Club Corredores
Edward Athletic
Ajalkala

Atletismo Alcorcon
Track Cross Road Team
Suanzes San Blas
Track Cross Road Team
Atletismo Leganes
At. Collado Villalba
Club Corredores
UDAT Talavera

At. Fuenlabrada
A.D. Sprint

A.D. Sprint

A.D. Sprint

28-01-2024
18-05-2024
15-06-2024
15-06-2024
03-02-2024
02-06-2024
19-03-2024
19-05-2024
15-06-2024
05-05-2024
15-06-2024
29-05-2024
02-06-2024
15-06-2024
20-04-2024
07-04-2024
03-03-2024
21-01-2024
09-06-2024
29-05-2024
18-02-2024
18-05-2024
01-06-2024
15-06-2024
02-06-2024
01-06-2024
20-04-2024
01-06-2024

N. Jornadas ____}l

Madrid
Fuenlabrada
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Collado Villalba
Torun - (POL) (i)
Talavera de la Reina
Madrid

Leganés

Madrid

CoSlada

Collado Villalba
Madrid

Talavera de la Reina
Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid (2.25.61)
CoSlada

Madrid
Fuenlabrada
Madrid

Madrid

Collado Villalba
Madrid

Talavera de la Reina
Madrid

00:54.84
00:55.75
00:55.19
00:56.81
00:57.54
00:57.63
00:54.21
00:57.80
00:59.51
00:58.98
00:59.77
01:00.06
00:59.83
01:00.72
01:00.72
01:00.49
01:02.03
01:03.98
00:59.92
01:00.74
01:05.14
01:05.91
01:03.92
01:06.77
01:07.84
01:08.83
01:12.86
01:10.41
01:08.31

00:54.87
00:56.06
00:56.09
00:56.81
00:57.54
00:57.88
00:59.86
00:58.69
00:59.51
00:59.65
00:59.77
01:00.06
01:00.29
01:00.72
01:00.72
01:01.75
01:03.16

01:05.38
01:07.08
01:05.91
01:06.71
01:06.77
01:07.84
01:12.34
01:12.86
01:13.01

1.000m FEM. AL CF

Marca
03:03.48 - PC
03:04.24 - PC
03:04.58 - PC
03:07.21 - PC
03:07.76 - PC
03:11.19 - PC
03:11.99 - PC
03:12.50 - PC
03:13.75 - PC
03:15.14 - PC
03:20.26 - PC
03:21.49
03:21.89 - PC
03:22.59
03:22.82 - PC
03:23.26 - PC
03:47.93 - PC

Lic.
M13304
M14596
M10378
M9015
TO119
M13305
TO122
VA118
M4439
M13303
M29904
M31310
M30289
M14250
M12473
M24730
M7108
M31980
M30079
M33708
VA146
M16044

Nombre
ELVIRA MORENO, PAULA
VILLEGAS MAROTO, NAIARA
MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA
VELASCO ANTON, SANDRA
NICOLAU PEREZ, LAURA
ESPANA GIJON, CANDELA
GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, ADELAIDA
CANTALAPIEDRA BARCENILLA, DANIELA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JULIA
ELVIRA MORENO, ADRIANA
SAN ANTONIO GARCIA, ANA
REY VELASCO, ALEJANDRA
GARRIDO DE PABLO, ALEJANDRA
BARBERO RIUS, ONA
RECIO CALVO, ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, SILVIA
CAMACHO GIL, SILVIA
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, AITANA
LOSEBA SUKU, ELISABETH
OVALLE ALFARO, LAURA
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, SARA
ROS LARA, LUNA

Nac. Afio Club
ESP 10 Polideportivo Getafe
ESP 09 Ardillas-Escorial

ESP 09
ESP 09
ESP 09
ESP 09
ESP 09
ESP 09
ESP 09
ESP 10
ESP 10
ESP 09
ESP 10
ESP 09
ESP 09
ESP 10
ESP 10
ESP 10
ESP 10
ESP 10
ESP 09
ESP 09

Ardillas-Escorial

A.D. Sprint

Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo
Polideportivo Getafe
Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo
Racing Valladolid
Ardillas-Escorial
Polideportivo Getafe
Polideportivo Getafe

At Pozuelo

Polideportivo Getafe
Ardillas-Escorial

A.A. Mostoles

Atletismo Alcorcon
Atletismo Leganes

A. A. Moratalaz

Lynze Parla

Running Rio

Racing Valladolid

Ciudad de Rivas

Fecha
02-03-2024
02-06-2024
02-06-2024
24-03-2024
25-05-2024
02-03-2024
12-06-2024
09-06-2024
02-06-2024
25-05-2024
17-02-2024
13-04-2024
24-03-2024
17-02-2024
13-04-2024
24-03-2024
28-01-2024

Lugar Dor.

Valencia

Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Pinto

Toledo

Valencia
GUADALAJARA
Avila

Collado Villalba
AlcoBendas
Madrid

Madrid (1.47.27)
Pinto

Madrid (11.18.75)
Mostoes (1.49.79)
Pinto

Madrid

MMP
03:05.61
03:04.24
03:04.58
03:06.01
03:07.76
03:11.54
03:11.97
03:08.06
03:13.75
03:15.14
03:27.31

03:21.89
03:26.05
03:34.06
03:23.26
03:47.93

04:10.10

03:20.84
03:24.18

MMT
03:05.61
03:04.24
03:04.58
03:07.21
03:07.76
03:14.16
03:11.99
03:12.50
03:13.75
03:15.14
03:27.31

03:21.89

03:23.26
03:47.93
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